
                           Name __________________________________Grade__________

Wed. Jan. 1 Thurs. Jan. 2 Fri. Jan. 3
Happy New Year

Mon. Jan. 6 Tues. Jan. 7 Wed. Jan. 8 Thurs. Jan. 9 Fri. Jan. 10 Hot Lunch Total 
Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 For Entire Month

Chicken Tenders Chili Cheese Dog Black Beans & Rice Turkey Sandwich on Cheese Pizza Of January
Mashed Potatoes Nacho Chips Side Salad Croissant, Pita Chips, Side Salad (17 Lunches)

Green Beans Veggies w/Dip Bread Stick Pickle Spear Fruit or Yogurt $59.50
Peaches, Drink Cookie, Drink Churro, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Drink

Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00
Hot Dog, Chips Hot Dog, Chips Corn Dog, Chips Hot Dog, Chips PB&J Sandwich
Peaches, Drink Cookie, Drink Churro, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Chips, Fruit, Drink

Mon. Jan. 13 Tues. Jan.14 Wed. Jan. 15 Thurs. Jan. 16 Fri. Jan. 17
Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50

Spaghetti, Meatballs Turkey Wrap Cuban Sandwich Meatball Sub Cheese Pizza Ice Cream and 
Side Salad Chips, Pickle Spear Corn Tator Tots Side Salad Italian Ice sold every 
Bread Stick Veggies w/Ranch Pickle Spear Veggies w/Ranch Fruit or Yogurt Friday .75cents 

Pineapple, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Apple, Drink Peaches, Drink Drink

Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips Hot Dog, Chips Corn Dog, Chips Hot Dog, Chips PB&J Sandwich

Pineapple, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Apple, Drink Peaches, Drink Chips, Fruit, Drink

Mon. Jan. 20 Tues. Jan. 21 Wed. Jan. 22 Thurs. Jan. 23 Fri. Jan. 24
Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 dippin dots School 

No School Mac & Cheese Chicken Patty Sandwich Mini Corn Dogs Cheese Pizza Fundraiser is once a 
Martin Luther King Day Green Beans Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce Veggies w/Ranch Side Salad month on the Wednesday

Smokie Sausages Fries, Pickle Spear Tator Tots Fruit or Yogurt before tiger spirit day
Cookie, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Pineapple, Drink Drink $3 cash only

Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00
Hot Dog, Chips PB&J Sandwich Corn Dog, Chips PB&J Sandwich
Cookie, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Pineapple, Drink Chips, Fruit, Drink

Mon. Jan. 27 Tues. Jan. 28 Wed. Jan.29 Thurs. Jan. 30 Fri. Jan. 31
Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Main Meal $3.50 Free Field Day Lunch 

Ravioli Baked Potato Hamburger (cheese) Provided by School Noon Dismissal
Side Salad Smokie Sausages Tomato, Lettuce Hot Dog
Bread Stick Broccoli / Cheese Fries, Pickle Spear Chips, Cookie Tiger Spirit 

Peaches, Drink Pineapple, Drink Orange Slices, Drink Drink Day

Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00 Alt. Lunch $3.00
PB&J Sandwich, Chips Corn Dog, Chips Hot Dog, Chips Talent Show

Peaches, Drink Pineapple, Drink Orange Slices, Drink
dippin dots $3 cash


